11.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
18.

22.

Men Accepted from Central Utah
Delta, Utah

KISHII, Leo Michihero
OTA, Daniel Chitoshi
NISHI, Allan Taksnori
ARIMOTO, Edgar Kano
MATSUKI, Paul Shinji
IKI, Robert Shigenori
KANAI, Sam Saburo
SHIMOTORI, George
SHIMOTORI, Goroge
MORIWAKI, Yoshiaki
Takahashi, George Shiogo
IWATAKI, John Shigeo
HAKAYAMA, Tyler Eitaro
YOSHINO, Joseph Kiyotaka
060, ¥illiam Goro
MATSUOKA, Junichi
HAKATA, VWalter Kenjiro
0G0, Benjamin Yoshiharu
KOCHIYAMA, VWilliam
KITAMURA, Kozo

1INO, Edwin Nobuo

IMAI, Ted Heiyu

YANO, Masaomi

KATAYAMA, Taro
KITAGAKI, Nobuo
SHIOZAWA, Mitsuo
TOMINAGA, Panl Shiro
TOMIRAGA, Sam S.

« MISUMI, Takashio Tom

IZUMI, John Yogi

HARANO, John Yukiharu
1ZUMI, Ernest Matsonan
TAKAHASHEI, George Shiyogo
YOSHINO, John Yutaka
TAKAKI, Yoshitaka

YANO, Hideo

KITAGAWA, Saburo Arthur
IKEZOYE, Mitsuru Francis
MASAOKA, Ben

YAMAGUCEI, George Soichi
HIROTA, Carl Tokiji
OBATA, George Kimio
WISHIZAKI, Jim

NAKAMUEA, Yoshito Richard
NAGATA, Ronald M.



Central Utah-~continued

MORITA, Walton

MATSUMOTO, Frank Makoto
HATSUKI, Joe

KOIZUMI, Utaka

KAWATA, George Shigeoki
KAWAGUCHI, Masami Benjamin

 KAJIWARA, Nobuo

IS0BE, Maseao

HIKOYEDA, Tadashi :
AKIYOSHI, Roy Hisashi
YOSHIZAWA, Hajime
YOSHIOKI, George Shoichi
YOSHINQ, Paml

YATABE, Takeshi

SHIRAKI, George Kiyonotu
OKUBO, Seichi

NOBORI, Teruo

YOSHIZAWA, Jiro =

TABLTA, Terry

TOYOTA, George Jiro
BaBA, Kenjiro

HAYASHIDA, Yoshihiko
SUZUKI, Thomas Toshio



Men Accepted from Colorado River
Poston, Arizona

1. NAKAMURA, Charles Michiyo
2. IT0, Martin Lloyd
3. NAKAMURA, Masayuki

6. WADA, Yoshio

7. ICEIUJI, Joseph

8. KOKUBUN, Thomas Tomotsu
9. KONISHI, Koji :

10. NAKAMOTO, Yasuo

11. SHIOZAWA, George

13. SAKAMOTO, Kay Kenji

13. NISHIDA, George

14, MATSUMOTO, Paml Toku

15. SKIOMICHI, Tokio

16. MORIMOTO, Todd Tadashi
17. KURODA, William Masatoshi
18. KIMURA, Frank Shigeki
19. YOSEIMURA, Arthur Takasaburo
20. HASHIMOTO, Keith Kamto
21. TAKAO, Susumm

23, SHIZUME, Henry Kinji

. 23. WIKUTOME, Ben Tsutomm
24, HANAKA, Rlnsl

25. axnmxxu James Huorn
26. IEIRI, Ted Tetsuo

7. IDVAJJA William Nabukazu
28. vs!m. William Eheinwald, Jr.
29, SHIBATA, Warren Keizo
30. SUZUKI, Noriyuki

3l. TAJIRI, George Shinkichi
32. TAKEHARA, (Abe) Tsukasa
33. TAKREUCEI, Steven Hiroshi
34. TANABE, Joseph Yonezo
35. TANABE, Panl Jitsuo

36. VADA, Frank Mitoshi

37. ARAKAWA, Panl Takaji

38. JUWITA, Minoru

39. HIRASAKI, Ted Tetsuzo
40. HIBATA, Louis Mitsuru
4). KASHIKI, Yoshio

42, KAWAMOTO, Yoshio

43. KIDA, Satoshi

44, KITAHARA, Arthur Tsutomm
45. ANZAI, Allen Toshio



Ve b T AT

Poston--contimed

EGUCHI, Bunkichi
FUJIKAWA, Johnnie Shigeru
IMOTO, Hiyoshi
IZUMIZAKI, Henry Sadso
OKAJIMA, Niles Masaru
SUGIDONO, Jiro

TSUNODA, Tom Tsutomu
YAMAGATA, Gichi
YAMAMOTO, Robert Kazuyoshi
YOSHIDA, Herbert Mamoru
ATHARA, George Teltaro
ENDO, Frank Shinichi
ERDO, John Kazuo
FUKUHARA, Minoru
FURUYA, William Masao
HADA, George Ikuo
HAYASHI, Tadao
HIRABAYASHI, James Suemi
KIMOTO, Sadao

KUBOTA, Toney Tukio
MADAKORO, Herry Fumio

© MATSUSHITA, Pat Toklo

MATSUSHITA, Ragy Katsuro
NAKAMOTO, Utaka
SHIMOTSUKA, Noboru
SHIRATSUKI, Thomas Tadao
TAKATA, Poetola Yoshimora
TATSUMI, Alfred Eitaro
TOKIWA, Toshio

TOYOTA, Shichizo

TOYOTA, Yoshio
TSUCHIYAMA, Yasuo
NAKAMICHI, Masumi
TAKESEITA, Shiro
YAMANOTO, George Eikosaburo
FUKUNAGA, Hobert Fukunori
HORIUCHI, Fumio Paul
HAKAMURA, Henry Milhiyoshi
OGAWA, Sam Osama

SUGIURA, Henry Tadakatsu
TAKEDA, Hiroshi

TASHIMA, Howard Mamoru
TATSUNO, Albert Katsuyoshl
YURA, James Naoto

FUJII, Joe Yoshio
FUJIMOTO, Peter Saichi
FURUTA, George

HAMA, E1j1

KAWASHIMA, Stan Itaru
KIZUKA, Albert Toshimi
TOKIWA, Rudy Kazuo



A

98.

”.
100.
101.
102.
103.
m.
106.
106.
107.
108.
lw.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
116.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
135.
1”.
127.
128.
lm.
130.
131.
lm.
133,
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
138.
lw.
141.

Poston--continued

MASUMOTO, Dale Hideo
OKUBO, John Yoshie
SHINTAKU, Minoru
YAMADA, Edward Takeshi
YOSHIOKA, Robert Eenji
OHOYE, Lloyd M.

TSUDA, Masuo

KAMAUCHI, John Kiyoshi
NISHIMOTO, Thomas Yazuto
NAEAJI, George Akeda
MIZOEKAMI, Masao Roy
AOKI, Hire

KOGA, Kiichi

OKAMOTO, Harry Raru
OKI, George Kiyoshi
TSUKAMOTO, Daniel Yoshimitsu
KOBAYASHI, Yozo

UYEDA, Kenneth

'YAMAGUCHI, Ken

FUKUDA, Hideo

OSAKI, Ken Kenzo -
YAMAGUCHI, Alfred T.
KURIHARA, Lloyd Iwao
MORI, Lloyd Roy
MORIMOTO, Henry Arthur
MATSUDA, Jack Takeo
NAKAGAWA, Roy

ZAIMA, George Izamu
MATSUSHITA, Kichi Kei
MORIMUNE, Shigetsugi
SODA, Sadaichi

FUJI, Jack Mitsuo
NAKAMURA, Frank
NAKAMURA, George Fujio
SAKEMI, Tom Toru
SEIRAKAVA, Arthur Sukenori
KAWABATA, Tadashi
FURUYA, Arthur
KITACKA, Hiroo
HIRATSUKA, Ernest
IHARA, Kioto

KODANI, Seizo



Poston--continued

142. MIYAKE, Roy Shigesa

143. TANDA, Peter Tadashi

144. MORI, Minoru

145. mmmmm

146, rge

147. KASUGA, Kazumi

148. KAWAICHI, Boorga Kazuo
149. KITA, lcrrr Toshio

150. nm Mitsuo

151, mm, Toyo

152, TAEKAD, Heishiro James

183. TANIGUCHI, Prank Kamichi
154. TATSUMI, Alfred Eitaro
1556. SATOVW, Susumu

156. TOGUCHI, Paul Takeo

157. KIDO, George Seiji

159. OKA, Saburo

1680. TYAMAGUCHI, Samuel Coolidge
161. OGAWA, Osam

162. SAKAMOTO, Robert Isami :
163. KATAHIRA, George Toshiyuki
164. KOBAYASHI, Matsmo .
1656. OKA, Giro

166, uwmm Takashi

187. -% A
168, UIE KI Tetsu Jlm

169. ENDO, I!iroo Harry

170. SHIBATA, Henry

171. SONODA, Howell

172. TABATA, Ray

173. YASURKAWA, George

174. NIOIIGHI Joe A.

176. KURO, Boorp Masao

176. n!alm, Tom Toru

177. ENO, Takeru

178. KODAMA, Ted Teruo

179. KURIHARA, Koya

180. HAYASHI, Shuki

18). HIRAYAMA, Tsuglo

182. KUDO, Benzo Ben -

183. TSUBOI, Tom Taro

184, YAMADA, George

185. NIO!A!I Yoshio

186. xxmm Eatsuma

187. mchx:. Henry Shigeharu
188. SHOJI, Kobe

189. ICHINAGO, Howard Kamuo

190. YAMAMI, Shiro




191.
192.
193.
194.

Poston-~-continued

HANANURA, George Ritsuro
KAWAMOTO, Hobuo
NISHIOKI, Mikoto
YAMADA, James Shinji



1.
2.

4.
5.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

23.

Men Accepted from Gila River

Hivers, Arizona

DOMOTO, Lyman
FUJISHIGE, Fred Isao
HIRACKA, Roger Yoshimi
HIRAQKA, Rose Knowles
EISATOMI, Kune
MUKAI, Toshio

OBATA, Ichiro
OEKUMURA, Masaharu
SAWADA, Tukio

SUEEIRO, Uoyd Shigeru
YOROTAMA, Frank Juichi
YANAGI, Pius Kazutaks
TAMAMOTO, Seichi
TSUTSUI, Hiroshi
TERAZAYA, Heary Hotoaw
TAKUSAGAWA, Hiroshi
AGAMA, John Heygi
ACGA%A, Tozo

ABAGAKT, Charles Masaru
ARIMA, Elmer Shigeto
ICHIEAVA, Tomio .
KIMURA, Takeo

KOJAKU, Shaw

KCMOTO, Masato

KOMOZ0, Nobuo

KOBOTA, Shoichi
MAYEDA, Charles Hideo
MAYEDA, Jemes Michio
MAYEDA, Charles Sadao
MIYASHIRO, Richard Sadao
MORI, George

MUKAI, Shigeo

NAKATA, Thomas
OKAZAKI, Harding
OSHIMA, Frederick Yuji
S.XCHIRA, Frank Minorau
SASAKIL, Harold Tadashi
?AEEYM Raymond !nno
TANAYA, 3elya

msnxm EKen Kenji
YO&IHABA, Johnny Juichiro
ARAKI, Masashi
FUJIHARA, Frank Kaoru

HAMAGUCEI, Atsushi

IMAMURA, Iichiro



Gilg~~continued

w;‘m Itsuo
EANEMOTO, Hasao
mmm Akira

C MURAXANT, !am Takaji

e, Kagzuo
OGA¥A, Johnny Sususm

HIEC, Seijt

‘10 George Tetsuo

nﬁn Jire

KOKTO, lmy Masn0
uxm:. fhug Sugura
SAKAHOTO, Masakasu
TAGAMA, Jma Hitsugli
ARAKT, Tadashi

I, Toki®

_ mmn ‘!mmtm

OHYE, !onry Shigeil

hl, George
I70, Akirs
SAKUBAI, Satoshi
MAKINO, Jimmy Yukio
II!I!L, James Shigeru
FAVAMURA, Shigeo
KOYAMA, Mntm
mm. Harold Mamoru
YAMAMOTO, Francis Eyozo
TAJIMA, George Xamo
SAKAMOTO, Sam Isami
THOJTINOTO, George Minoru
YAMANOTO, Toimo
ISHIDA, Eiichi Hobert
mm:u. Philip Taksshi
FAKAGA¥A, George EKamuo
WHIEA Todd Tadao
WA, Chester XKiyoshi
PAGAMI, Chihare
IMAY, Frederick
MARUBAYASFI, Roy Y.
YUKAVA, Tamotsu Tom
KAWAL, "Nobu T.
mm;, ¥illiam !a.tsnh



95.
96.
97.

Gila River--continued

ET0, Daniel

OGISAKA, Arthur Takashi
SAKURAI, Takeshi
TANAKA, Teddy



Men Accepted from Granada,
Amache, Colorado

1. KUWAHARA, Harry Tatsuo
2. HIGAKI, Paul Fumio

3. SHIINO, George Yonemi

4, YASUDA, Joe Ryoichi

5. TORIUMI, George Gisaburo
6. SATOW, Roy Toshio

7. KITABAYASHI, James

8. TENAI, Masao

9. UNO, Ernest Nobumaro

10. KAWAEAMI, Sam Sei

11. TAGAWA, James Yoshikatsu
12. YOKOHARI, Mitsuma

13. KAI, Jiro

14, YOSHIDA, George Junichi
15. HAMAI, Kam Katsuichi

16. NISHIO, George Kiichi
17. YUJIWARA, George Takashi
18. SAKAMOTO, Abraham Shin
19. KASHIWAGI, George Yoshio
20, ONWIKI, Shoszi

21. KATO, Bill Ichiro

22. KAWAMOTO, Jim Masao

23. MITOBE, Roy Kaname

24, YAMAMOTO, John Kazuo

25, MASUOKA, Peter Setsuo
26, SAITO, George Seigo

27. SAIT0, Calvin Tomio

28. KASHIWAGI, Robvert Ichigi
29. HAMAMOTO, George Tsuneichi
30, SAITO, Frank Minoru

3l. ABE, Yoshio

32. INQUYE, Susum

33. SASAKI, Ben

3. YOSKIDA, George Shoji
35. TAKECHI, George Shoichi
36. TAKAHASHI, Sam Masami
37. IHARA, Hideo

38. BEFU, Yoshiro

39. SUWKI, "Buster" Kamon
40, UYEDA, Tom

41, YOSKIDA, Frank Masaru
42. KAJIOKA, Kazumi

43, AKIMOTO, John

44, DOIWCHI, Kiyo

45, MAMETSUEA, Jack Yoshiomi
46, TANAKA, ¥William Hiroshi
47. MURAKAMI, Henshi

48, DOIWOHI, Shiyo

49, YAMASAKI, Cain Yameto
B50. TADAKUMA, Hiroshi



51.
ua.
88.
54.

B6.
67.

59.
6l.

62.
63.

84.

' g8.
66.
m.
“.
69.
70.

73.
73.
74,
75.
76.
?!.
79.

8l.
83.

84,
86.

87.
88.
89.

9l.
92.
93.
94.
96.

97.
9'8 .
99.
100.
101.
103.
103.
104.

Granada--continued

HIRANO, Robvert Seiichiro
YAWATA, Tutaka

NAKABE, Harry Tadashi
AKAKI, Yuki

SASAKI, Thomas Toru
OKAMURA, Saburo
YAMAGUCHI, James Atsushi
YAMASAKI, George Tsutomm
OTSUKA, George ;
HARATANI, Joseph
IS0ZAXI, Kiyoshi
KUZUHARA, Ken

0ZAKI, Bill Saburo
SHIGAKI, Jerry Masashi
KASHIVWASE, Earnest JoJi
MAKITA, Ernest

TANAKA, Thomas Ryo
OKUYE, Benjemin
MATSUQKO, Yoshio
YAMASAKI, Beach Mitsuhiro
WADA, Bi1l ¥Williem
USUI, Mitsuo

TOGASHI, Naoye

1SHIGAKI, Shige Shigehiko
HASHIMOTO, Mark Makoto
TSUJIHARA, Shizuo
TANSI, Gilbert

FUJIU, Hobi

WAKAYAMA, George
HATANAKA, Roy Yoshiro
MORIKAWA, Tom Shigeaki
KAHATST, James Saburo
OKUDA, Sam Sadanabu
HANDA, Taki

MURANAGA, Kiyoshi Kiyo
IGASAKI, George Toshio
HARA, Frank Eazuo

JIOBU, Joe Masahiko
HAMAHASKEI, Jackson Iwao
MIYAMOTO, Masao

KIKUCHI, Leo Tomoyuki
SAITO, James Usam
YOSHINC, Leonard
TATARA, Fughes Tomosato
MUNEMURA, Mitsuo
NAKAKIHARA, Henry
OTAYA, Paul Arate
MATSUURA, Tommy Kiyoshi
MIYAKE, George Satoru
KUSUMI, Key Kei
FURUKAWA, Harry Masaru
MORISHETA, George Toschi -
OHKI, Edwin

MATSUSHIMA, Sam Osamu



105-
106.
107.
108.
109,
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
118.

116,

117.
118.
119.

- Granada~--continued

KAGIMOTO, James !oldl
OHKI, Amold

oomm Fred Hiroshi
mm Horace
!ﬁ!IGOSEI George Iohiro
mm Pred
NAKAGAVA, ¥£nlton Bi11
mmm._r Tetsun

WISHIHARA, Joe Atsushi
ONIKI, Shosi
OKAMOTO, Tom Sadayuki



Hen accepted from Eohwer
ligtiechee, ‘rkansas

MURATA, Jire

KITAGAWA, Fred Hisanobo
HIGA, George Teghikazu
KITAGAKA, Benm

HIRAOKA, Tommy Yoshito
AFUBC, Charles Hideo
YAMASAKI, Hiroshi
ISHIBASHI, James Michite
TAMAUCHI, Seiji '
IR, Sabure

WATANABRE, Fraak Selichi
SUGLMOTE, Bi1l Jihimaru
SUGLNOTO, Bay Katsushi
UCRIYAMA, Yometaro
FUJ1I, Takeo

HAMAGAKI, James Harulchi
HURATA, Frank Inaso
YASUDA, Fred Shigeo
HIRABARA, Davis Xasuski
TAKHUCHI, Joseph Zoichi
HISHINURA, Karl Tokeo
FURJEAYA, Jack Toshiharu
SENZAKI, Takashi

EOMURA, Richard Yasomi
HAYASHI, Sebure

SAYAMA, KemJi

HISHINORO0, George intsuma
HIRUNAKA, Harwo
HAKAMDRA, Jsmes Shinji
OSHIDARI, Kenji



2.
3-
4.
B.
6.
7.
8.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15,
16,

19.

Men Accepted from Heart Mountain,
Wyoming

ARAI, Tom Tomu

SHIMADA, Hichiro

TOJ0, Eufus

SAKAGUCHI, George
HATTORI, Joseph Osamaru
OKAMOTO, Masao

HATA, George Nobuo
SUGIHARA, Frank Takashi
YAMAOKA, Henry
FUNATSU, Bill Shinzo
IIDA, Hoboru

KAMADA, Ben

YAMAMOTO, Fred Minoru
TABATA, Isawo
SADATAKL, William Shizuto
KINAGA, Thomas

IT0, David Makoto
KAWAMOTO, Richard Takeshi
BASHINOTO, Iseami
GERTZ, Stanwood Nakate
MATSUDA, Don

OYAMADA, Abe
SHIMADA, Sumio

TANI, Tad Tadao

TASAKA, Bobby Smanichi
IKEZ0E, Quentin Chihiro
ENSEKI, Hiroshi

KUBA, Allen Saburo
MATSUMURA, George Masaru
HAKAMA, Jiedi

NAYAMURA, Tom Toale
SHODA, Yoneo

TSUTSUMI, Noboru
SAGARA, Tom Takaichi
OKAZAKI, Toll

KOYAMA, Jiro

TSUKAHARA, Theodore
HISATOMI, Frank Chiyoo
OKAGAKI, VWarren Jiro
OKAGAKI, Calvin Saburo
MIYAMOTO, John Minorie
OKAMOTO, Yukio

KIMURA, Lincoln Tamotsu
IT0, Masaru

TONO, Jack Kiyoto
FUJITA, Heil Sadamiten
FUJ IOKA, Dick Hideki
OYAMADA, Paul Herbert
OKaA, Kiyoshi

KAKIMOTO, Ikuo

OTOMO, Bill Masayuki
FUJIOKA, Teruo
HANAYUSA, George Yoshiki



Heart Mountain--continued
B4. YONEMURA, Hitoshi



Men Accepted from Jerome,
Denson, Arkansas

1. SUGAYA, Shigeru
- 8. SET0, Frank Tomoheks
3. YAHIRO, Richard Iwao
4, KANOW, Panl Goroku
5. TANABE, Thomas Shoshi
6. OURA, George
7. MASAMITSU, James Dimi
8. SATO, Yutake George
9. KAMIOKA, Bod
10. HOSKIKO, Earry Hideo
11. HATSUFUJI, Shigeru
12. UYEOKA, Kiyoto
13. SET0, George Tashiji
14, MAYEWAKI, Charles Clmji
16. AKI, George
18. m‘, Eso
17, OKURA, Susumu
18. "OKA, Harold Hiroshi
19. YASURAGA, Tetsuo
30- Im. Ioo
~ 2. ONO, Frank Miteuo
22, YAMATAKI, Harry
23. ITANAGA, Richard Yoshio
24. HIRATA, Masao
26. IVWATSURU, Akira
26, IMAI, Iwao
27. 1ISKII, ¥illiam Kaoru
28. TFUKUDA, Robert H,
29, NAKASHIMA, Albdert
30. NISEIMURA Kentshi
3l. BANI, Mamoru
32. IBKEII, Jack Togo
33, STEPHENSON, Ted Tetsuo
34. INOUYE, Frank Rieki
36. TAKESHITA, George Shigeharu
36. YOSHINORU, James Shiunichi



10.
11.
13 L ]
13.
14,
15 -
16.
17.
18.
19.

2.
22.
23.
m.
m.

7.
28.

iy

3l.
32.
33.

35!
36.

38.
39.

4].
43.

“,
wl

47,
48.

w'

Men Accepted from Manzanar,
: Manzanar, California

MATSUI, Thomas Tokuo
HAYASHI, David Kazuo
MURAKAMI, George Shoji
ACEIU, Clarence

 OGURA, Shmichi

OKANURO, Jack Fumio
IWANA, Sam Saburo

HARA, Isao

SUZUKI, Jemes Tsuneo
MUIRA, Shigeto
HIRASEIMA, Takeo
ONODERA, Ken

IIYAMA, Heynai
NAKAMURA, George Minoru
MATSUZAWA, Ichiro
AMANO, Koichi

ENOMOTO, Hideo

IITAMA, Joseph Takeo
NAGATA, Eddie Toshisada
UKITA, Hiroshi
TSUCHIYA, Henry Eichiro
HAYASHI, Eric Takeo
HARA, Kasguo

HIYOSHI, Charles Shizuo
FUKUMOTO, Yoshiaki

'MORIKAWA, Fumio Frank

SUYEHARA, Tokio
KUWAHARA, Hiroshi
EUNITOMI, Alan Hideo
YAMAMOTO, Takahiro
KUSUDA, Paul Haruo
MATSUMOTO, Jiro

ISHIMA, Samuel Masayoshi
HAKATA, Bob Kazuo
FUJIKAWA, Harlan Hatsuo
NAKASHIMA, George Masahiro
SUNIDA, Chester Yasuo

‘ARIKAWA, Burns Teruo

EGAWA, George Kaoru
MIURA, Bert Katsumi
HIROSAWA, Stephen Shigeo
MARUYAMA, Joe Kazuo
NAGAISHI, Kenji

TAKAGI, Paul Takao
IS0ZAKI, Sam Isam
YONEMITSU, Robert Takeo
HARA, Toshio

KANAZAVWA, Richard Takuichi
HIGA, Paml Seigl
KUBOTA, Robert Akira



Iaasm--eonttm&

5l1. YAMAMOTO, b'ul!.n Jun
52. mmu, Gilbert Wataru
53, IORINO, Paul Takeshi
54, KATADA, Francis John Kishio
55. BSAITO0, Henry Sadao .
56. OHASHI, Sue Susumu
57. TAMAKI, Joe Hisaharu
58, SAWAHATA, Fred Takashi
59. FUJII, Yukio
60. KUSAYANAGI, George Takeo
6l. ICEIRIU, George EKozmo
62. YAMANE, Michael Shigeo
63. HIRAGA, Ernest Nobuya
64. HIKIDA, Henry htmrt
65. ARAI, hmnhi -
66. MAII Jun
67. rmx, Yoshio
68. GOTO, John Takaji
69. FUKUOKA, Arthur Monroe
70. MASAOKA, Tadashi Tad
7). MNAKASHIMA, Joe Noboru

FURUYA, Archie

FUJINC, George .
74, KONDO, Milton loborm
: "?&;:‘ xmn. Mitsuo
76. OGIMACHI, Yoshihito
775 mm Paul Kiyoshi
78, uonmm, Jimmy Munekatsu




